
@cloverdalerodeo 

BUY
TICKETS

HERE

https://cloverdalerodeo.com/
https://www.instagram.com/cloverdalerodeo/
https://www.facebook.com/CloverdaleRodeo
https://www.tiktok.com/@cloverdalerodeo
https://www.showpass.com/e/cloverdale-rodeo-exhibition-2023/


*tickets required

*tickets required *tickets required

STETSON BOWL STETSON BOWL STETSON BOWL STETSON BOWL

LONGHORN SALOON
LONGHORN SALOON

LONGHORN SALOON LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE

LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE
LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE

LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE STAGE

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE STAGE

BUCKAROO BARN

BUCKAROO BARN

BUCKAROO BARN

AGRIPLEX

AGRIPLEX

AGRIPLEX

FRI MAY 19 SAT MAY 20 SUN MAY 21 MON MAY 22

7:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm 11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

10:00 am – 8:00pm

10:00 am – 8:00pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm

12:00 pm

2:30 pm

4:15 pm 5:00 pm

2:30 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm

5:30 pm

Doors Open / DJ Jack

Doors Open / DJ Jack

Doors Open / DJ Jack Bar Down Band

West Coast Lumberjack Show

West Coast Lumberjack Show

All Star Wrestling

All Star Wrestling

All Star Wrestling

All Star Wrestling: Battle Royale

Bar Down West Coast Lumberjack Show

Rodeo Performance Rodeo Performance Rodeo Performance: Finals

West Coast Lumberjack Show

Dave Hartney

Dave Hartney XPogo Stunt Team

Jackson Hollow

Jackson Hollow

Several music and dance performances  
by First Nations and Metis will be presented

Several music and dance performances  
by First Nations and Metis will be presented

West Coast Lumberjack Show The Promised

Rodeo Performance

XPogo Stunt Team

Tumblin’ Dice

Tumblin’ Dice

Tumblin’ Dice West Coast Lumberjack Show

XPogo Stunt Team

XPogo Stunt Team

XPogo Stunt Team

Tanner Olsen Band

XPogo Stunt Team

Robert Rowan Band

Dave Hartney

Dave Hartney

Dave Hartney Six Gun Romeo

West Coast Lumberjack Show

West Coast Lumberjack Show

The Promised

The Promised

Tanner Olsen Band

Appaloosa Band

Tumblin’ Dice

Tumblin’ Dice

George Canyon XPogo Stunt Team

Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties Six Gun Romeo

Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties

Apaloosa

XPogo  Stunt Team

Tumblin’ Dice

Tumblin’ Dice

Dave Hartney Tanner Olsen Band

West Coast Lumberjack Show

XPogo Stunt Team Lawless

Robert Rowan Band

Jackson Hollow Six Gun Romeo

The Promised

Appaloosa Band

Dave Hartney

Dave Hartney

Tumblin’ Dice Bar Down Band

XPogo Stunt Team

Bar Down Band XPogo Stunt Team

XPogo Stunt Team

Robert Rowan Band

Dave Hartney

Rodeo Performance
*tickets required

*tickets required

*tickets required

*tickets required

7:20 pm

7:00 pm 11:40 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

5:00 pm 6:15 pm

7:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:20 pm

8:25 pm

7:50 pm 12:00 pm

12:40 pm

12:40 pm

6:00 pm

7:20 pm

7:00 pm

6:50 pm

8:25 pm

9:30 pm

8:55 pm 1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:20 pm

8:15 pm

9:30 pm

7:45 pm

9:30 pm

10:35 pm

10:15 pm 2:00 pm

1:45 pm 2:15 pm

1:45 pm

7:15 pm

8:30 pm

10:35 pm

11:40 pm

11:45 pm 2:20 pm

4:00 pm

2:00 pm 3:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:50 pm

11:40 pm

12:45 pm

12:45 pm 3:20 pm

4:20 pm

3:00 pm 3:15 pm

8:20 pm

3:20 pm 4:15 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

12:45 am

11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm

11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm

11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm

12:30pm, 4:30pm

12:30pm, 4:30pm

12:30pm, 4:30pm

Jr. Firefighter Challenge

Jr. Firefighter Challenge

Jr. Firefighter Challenge

Fair Game

Fair Game

Fair Game

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE STAGE
10:00 am – 6:00 pm

Several music and dance performances  
by First Nations and Metis will be presented

West Coast  
Lumberjack Show

CRYIF Pancake Breakfast
Sunday 9:30am – 11:00am, Shannon Hall, 
by donation

Wrestling at the  
LongHorn ft. Carlito

World Freestyle 
Skateboarding Round Up

Buckaroo BarnFarm Friendz

Saddle Bronc

Hops & Vines Garden

Longhorn Saloon

Bareback

Bull Riding

George Canyon

Ladies Barrel Racing

MORE 
INFO

Indigenous Village

https://cloverdalerodeo.com/


2023
SPONSORS & PARTNERS

https://cloverdalerodeo.com/

