



- **Entrance Gate**
- **Paid Parking**
- First Aid
- Washrooms
- Marketplace
- **Coors Bar**
- **Water Station**
- Food
- Hops & Vine Garden
- Information Booth

- Secured **Bike Storage**
- **Lordco Auto Parts Outdoor Stage**
- **Animal Friendz Livestock Display**
- **Canadian Armed Forces**
- **All-star Wrestling**
- Freestyle Round-up **Skateboard Championship**
- **Buckaroo Barn**
- **S&R Sawmills West Coast Lumberjack Show**
- **JRG Roundup** Cookhouse & Beer Garden

60th Ave

- **Pancake Breakfast** Sunday @ 9:30am
- **Indigenous Village**
- Willowbrook Chrysler **Ram Truck Display**











COUNTRY FAIR HOURS:

Friday 4pm-11pm

Saturday 10am - 11pm Sunday 10am - 11pm

Monday 10am - 6pm

* No entry after 10pm (Fri-Sun) or after 5pm (Mon)

LONGHORN **HOURS:**

- Friday 6pm 2am
- Saturday 6pm 2am
- Sunday 6pm 2am * Note: Separate ticket required

RODEO **PERFORMANCES:**

2023

SCHEDULE

Friday 7:30pm

Saturday 2:30pm & 7:30pm

Sunday 2:30pm

Monday 2:30pm (finals)

* Note: Separate ticket required

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE:

- Saturday 10am 8pm
- Sunday 10am 8pm
- Monday 10am 6pm
- * Note: Closed on Friday

FRI MAY 19

STETSON BOWL

Rodeo Performance 7:30 pm

LONGHORN SALOON

6:00 pm	Doors Open / DJ Jack
7:20 pm	Tumblin' Dice
8:25 pm	Dave Hartney
9:30 pm	Tumblin' Dice
10:35 pm	Dave Hartney
11:40 pm	Tumblin' Dice
12:45 am	Dave Hartney
	*tickets required

LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE

5:30 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show
6:30 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
6:50 pm	Robert Rowan Band
7:45 pm	Appaloosa Band
8:30 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
8:50 pm	Robert Rowan Band
9:45 nm	Annaloosa Band

MORE INFO



Ladies Barrel Racing



Saddle Bronc



Bareback



SAT MAY 20

STETSON BOWL	
2:30 pm Rodeo Performance	
7:30 pm	Rodeo Performance
	*tickets required

LONGHORN SALOON	
6:00 pm	Doors Open / DJ Jack
7:20 pm	Dave Hartney
8:25 pm	Tumblin' Dice
9:30 pm	Dave Hartney
10:35 pm	Tumblin' Dice
11:40 pm	Dave Hartney
12:45 pm	Tumblin' Dice
	*tickets required

LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE

11:00 am West Coast Lumberjack Show 12:00 pm Jackson Hollow 12:40 pm XPogo Stunt Team 1:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 1:45 pm Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties 2:00 pm Bar Down Band 3:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band 9:45 pm The Promised	LUNDCU UUIDUUN SIAGE	
12:40 pm XPogo Stunt Team 1:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 1:45 pm Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties 2:00 pm Bar Down Band 3:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	11:00 am	West Coast Lumberjack Show
1:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 1:45 pm Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties 2:00 pm Bar Down Band 3:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	12:00 pm	Jackson Hollow
1:45 pm Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties 2:00 pm Bar Down Band 3:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	12:40 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
2:00 pm Bar Down Band 3:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	1:00 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show
3:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	1:45 pm	Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties
3:20 pm Jackson Hollow 4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	2:00 pm	Bar Down Band
4:15 pm Bar Down 5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	3:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
5:00 pm West Coast Lumberjack Show 6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	3:20 pm	Jackson Hollow
6:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	4:15 pm	Bar Down
6:20 pm The Promised 7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	5:00 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show
7:15 pm Apaloosa 8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	6:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
8:00 pm XPogo Stunt Team 8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	6:20 pm	The Promised
8:20 pm Robert Rowan Band	7:15 pm	Apaloosa
	8:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
9:45 pm The Promised	8:20 pm	Robert Rowan Band
	9:45 pm	The Promised

AGRIPLEX

2:00 pm All Star Wrestling

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE STAGE

10:00 am - 8:00pm

Several music and dance performances by First Nations and Metis will be presented

BUCKAROO BARN

11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm	
12:30pm, 4:30pm	

Jr. Firefighter Challenge **Fair Game**



Wrestling at the LongHorn ft. Carlito



Farm Friendz

SUN MAY 21

STETSON BOWL 2:30 pm **Rodeo Performance**

LONGHORN SALOON

6:00 pm	Doors Open / DJ Jack
7:00 pm	Dave Hartney
7:50 pm	Tumblin' Dice
8:55 pm	Dave Hartney
10:15 pm	George Canyon
11:45 pm	Tumblin' Dice
12:45 pm	Dave Hartney
	*tickets required

LORDCO OUTDOOR STAGE

11:00 am	West Coast Lumberjack Show
12:00 pm	Jackson Hollow
12:40 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
1:00 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show
1:45 pm	Mascot Dance Off ft. Country Cuties
2:15 pm	Six Gun Romeo
3:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
3:15 pm	Lawless
4:15 pm	Six Gun Romeo
5:00 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show
6:15 pm	The Promised
7:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
7:20 pm	Tanner Olsen Band
8:15 pm	The Promised
9:30 pm	Tanner Olsen Band

AGRIPLEX

All Star Wrestling 2:00 pm

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE STAGE

10:00 am - 8:00pm

Several music and dance performances by First Nations and Metis will be presented

BUCKAROO BARN

11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm 12:30pm, 4:30pm

Jr. Firefighter Challenge Fair Game



World Freestyle Skateboarding Round Up



CRYIF Pancake Breakfast Sunday 9:30am – 11:00am, Shannon Hall,



Buckaroo Barn

MON MAY 22

STETSON BOWL

2:30 pm **Rodeo Performance: Finals**

LURDCU UUIDUUR SIAGE	
11:00 am	Bar Down Band
11:40 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
12:00 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show
1:00 pm	Six Gun Romeo
2:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
2:20 pm	Bar Down Band
3:20 pm	Tanner Olsen Band
4:00 pm	XPogo Stunt Team
4:20 pm	West Coast Lumberjack Show

AGRIPLEX

All Star Wrestling All Star Wrestling: Battle Royale 2:30 pm

INDIGENOUS VILLAGE STAGE

10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Several music and dance performances by First Nations and Metis will be presented

BUCKAROO BARN

11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm	Jr. Firefighter Challenge
12:30pm, 4:30pm	Fair Game



Lumberjack Show



Longhorn Saloon



Indigenous Village



Hops & Vines Garden



Proud partners with the Cloverdale Rodeo Since 1949

Clayton, Cloverdale & Campbell Heights chamber of commerce



The **Cloverdale District Chamber of Commerce** is proud to serve our members From Fraser Hwy to the border, and 168th St to Langley. If you do business in east Surrey, and want to work with an organization that values your membership, you'll find your membership will provide your business with the best ROI in the city.

> Call Scott Wheatley today for more information 604-574-9802 swheatley@cloverdalechamber.ca



SPONSORS & PARTNERS





































































































